
Day Competition Remarks Tee
Monday 01/01/2024 New Years Day
Wednesday 03-Jan-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 04-Jan-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 07-Jan-24 Club: Texas Scramble & Red
Wednesday 10-Jan-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 11-Jan-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 13-Jan-24 Open Texas Scramble
Sunday 14-Jan-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Wednesday 17-Jan-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 18-Jan-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 21-Jan-24 Club: 4BBB Stableford & Red
Wednesday 24-Jan-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 25-Jan-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 28-Jan-24 Club: Team 2 from 4 & Red
Wednesday 31-Jan-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 01-Feb-23 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 04-Feb-24 Club: Greensome & Red
Wednesday 07-Feb-24  Stableford & Red
Thursday 08-Feb-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 10-Feb-24 Open Texas Scramble
Sunday 11-Feb-24 Club: 4BBB Stableford & Red
Wednesday 14-Feb-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 15-Feb-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 18-Feb-24 Club: Team 2 from 4 & Red
Wednesday 21-Feb-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 22-Feb-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 24-Feb-24 Open Texas Scramble
Sunday 25-Feb-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Wednesday 28-Feb-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 29-Feb-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 03-Mar-24 Club: Team Waltz 1,2,3 & Red
Wednesday 06-Mar-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 07-Mar-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 09-Mar-24 Open Texas Scramble
Sunday 10-Mar-24 Club: Greensome Stableford & Red
Wednesday 13-Mar-24 Men: Medal & Red
Thursday 14-Mar-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 17-Mar-24 Club: 4 BBB Stableford
Wednesday 20-Mar-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 21-Mar-24 Ladies: Daily Mail Foursomes Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 23-Mar-24 Captain v Vice Captain
Sunday 24-Mar-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Wednesday 27-Mar-24 Men: Medal & Red
Thursday 28-Mar-24 Club: Glassbrook Trophy (23 rescheduled) 10.00 - 11.30

Friday 29-Mar-24 Good Friday
Sunday 31-Mar-24 Club: Texas Scramble & Red
Monday 01-Apr-24 Easter Monday
Wednesday 03-Apr-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 04-Apr-24 Ladies: Cecil Leitch 5 Club 10.00 - 11.00 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 06-Apr-24 Ladies: Captain v Vice Captain 11.00 - 12.00

Sunday 07-Apr-24 Men: Winter Trophy Stableford & Red
Wednesday 10-Apr-24 Men: Medal Aggregate (1 of 16) Mixed Tee
Thursday 11-Apr-24 Ladies: 1st Mossop Qualifier 10.00 - 11.00 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 13-Apr-24 Open Texas Scramble

Sunday 14-Apr-24 Club: 4BBB Stableford & Red
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Tuesday 16-Apr-24 Kestrels v Furness 09:30

Wednesday 17-Apr-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 18-Apr-24 Ladies: Coronation Foursomes 10.00 - 11.00 & 16.30 -17.20

Friday 19-Apr-24 Ladies: Cecil Leitch v Carlisle 13.00 for 13.30-14.30

Sunday 21-Apr-24 Men: Monthly Medal Aggregate (2 of 16) Mixed Tee
Tuesday 23-Apr-24 Kestrels v Silloth 09:30

Wednesday 24-Apr-24 Men: Medal Aggregate (3 of 16) Mixed Tee
Thursday 25-Apr-24 Ladies: 1st Medal Qualifier 10.00 - 11.00 & 16.30 -17.20

Friday 26-Apr-24 Ladies: Silver Shield 13.00-14.00

Sunday 28-Apr-24 Men:  Robertson Cup Stableford Mixed/Divs
Wednesday 01-May-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 02-May-24 Ladies: Jean Butterworth Trophy 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 04-May-24 Cumbria Ladies Mixed 4BBB 10.00 - 15.00 

Sunday 05-May-24 Club: Team Reverse Waltz 3,2,1 & Red
Monday 06-May-24 Bank Holiday
Tuesday 07-May-24 Kestrels v Workington 09:30

Wednesday 08-May-24 Men: Medal Aggregate (4 of 16) Mixed
Thursday 09-May-24 Ladies: 2nd Mossop Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Friday 10-May-24 Ladies: Silver Shield 12.00-13.00

Saturday 11-May-24 Cumbria v Northumbria
Sunday 12-May-24 Club: Development Trophy Stableford 10.00 - 10.50 Ladies Tee Time Mixed/Divs
Wednesday 15-May-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 16-May-24 Ladies: Ivy Polley Trophy 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 19-May-24 Men: Monthly Medal Aggregate (5 of 16)
Tuesday 21-May-24 Kestrels v Silecroft 09:30

Tuesday 21-May-24 Ladies: Cecil Letch v Keswick 12.30 for 13.00-14.00

Wednesday 22-May-24 Men: Medal Aggregate (6 of 16) Mixed Tee
Thursday 23-May-24 Ladies: 2nd Medal Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 26-May-24 Club: 4BBB Stableford & Red
Monday 27-May-24 Bank Holiday
Tuesday 28-May-24 Kestrels v Dunnerholme 09:30

Wednesday 29-May-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 30-May-24 Ladies: Centenary Trophy 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Friday 31-May-24 Ladies: Cecil Leitch v Cockermouth 13.00 for 13.30-14.30

Sunday 02-Jun-24 Club: Team Waltz 1,2,3 Aggregate (7 of 16) & Red
Tuesday 04-Jun-24 Men: Seniors Open 4 BBB
Wednesday 05-Jun-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 06-Jun-24 Ladies: 3rd Mossop Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 08-Jun-24 Men: Seniors Championship Medal
Sunday 09-Jun-24 Men: Club Championship 36 Hole
Wednesday 12-Jun-24 Men: Medal Mixed Tee
Thursday 13-Jun-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 16-Jun-24 Men: Monthly Medal Aggregate (8 of 16)
Wednesday 19-Jun-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 20-Jun-24 Ladies: 3rd Medal Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 23-Jun-24 Club: 4BBB Aggregate (8 of 16) & Red
Wednesday 26-Jun-24 Men: Medal Aggregate (9 of 16) Mixed Tee
Thursday 27-Jun-24 Ladies: Ping 4BBB 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 30-Jun-24 Men: Independence Cup Medal Mixed/Divs
Sunday 30-Jun-24 Ladies: Joan Blythe Trophy 10:00 - 10.50

Wednesday 03-Jul-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 04-Jul-24 Ladies: 4th Mossop Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 07-Jul-24 Men: Captain's Day NQ
Wednesday 10-Jul-24 Men: Centenary Medal Aggregate (10 of 16)
Thursday 11-Jul-24 Ladies: 4th Medal Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 13-Jul-24 Ladies: Captain's Day
Sunday 14-Jul-24 Men: Monthly Medal Aggregate (11 of 16)
Wednesday 17-Jul-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee



Thursday 18-Jul-24 Ladies: 5th Mossop Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 20-Jul-24 Macca's Cup
Sunday 21-Jul-24 British Open Final Day
Sunday 21-Jul-24 Club: 3 Person Texas Scramble & Red
Tuesday 23-Jul-24 Kestrels v Barrow 09:30

Wednesday 24-Jul-24 Club: Medal Mixed Tee
Thursday 25-Jul-24 Golf Week (Texas Scramble) & Red
Friday 26-Jul-24 Golf Week (Kennedy Cup Mixed) & Red
Saturday 27-Jul-24 Golf Week (Singles Stableford)
Sunday 28-Jul-24 Golf Week (4BBB Stableford)
Wednesday 31-Jul-24 Men: Medal Mixed Tee
Thursday 01-Aug-24 Ladies: 5th Medal Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Friday 02-Aug-24 Ladies: Cecil Leitch v Appleby 13.00 for 13.30-14.30

Sunday 04-Aug-24 Club: Kay Boys Trophy Stableford Mixed/Divs
Tuesday 06-Aug-24 Kestrels v Keswick 09:30

Wednesday 07-Aug-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 08-Aug-24 Ladies: Gwen Waugh 4BBB Stableford 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 10-Aug-24 Ladies: Team Open
Sunday 11-Aug-24 Men: Monthly Medal Aggregate (12 of 16)
Wednesday 14-Aug-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 15-Aug-24 Ladies: 6th Medal Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 17-Aug-24 Past Captains' Trophy
Sunday 18-Aug-24 Men: Ernest Anderson Trophy Mixed/Divs
Sunday 18-Aug-24 Ladies: Ernest Anderson Trophy 10.00 - 10.50

Tuesday 20-Aug-24 Kestrels v Cockermouth 09:30

Wednesday 21-Aug-24 Men: Medal Aggregate (13 of 16) Mixed Tee
Thursday 22-Aug-24 Ladies: 6th Mossop Qualifier 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 24-Aug-24 Joe Linklater Memorial 
Sunday 25-Aug-24 Men: House Trophy Medal NQ
Monday 26-Aug-24 Bank Holiday
Tuesday 27-Aug-24 Kestrels v Grange OS 09:30

Wednesday 28-Aug-24 Men:Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 29-Aug-24 Ladies: Winnie Anderson Trophy 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 31-Aug-24 Ladies: Mossop Cup Final 13.00 - 13.30

Sunday 01-Sep-24 Men: Monthly Medal Aggregate (14 of 16)
Tuesday 03-Sep-24 Men: Seniors Open 4 BBB
Wednesday 04-Sep-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 05-Sep-24 Ladies: Coronation Greensomes 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 08-Sep-24 Men: David Tomkinson Trophy Medal Mixed/Divs
Sunday 08-Sep-24 Ladies: Medal Final 10.30 - 11.00

Tuesday 10-Sep-24 Club: Glassbrook trophy & Red
Wednesday 11-Sep-24 Men: Medal Aggregate (15 of 16) Mixed Tee
Thursday 12-Sep-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 15-Sep-24 Club: 4BBB & Red
Wednesday 18-Sep-24 Men: Stableford Mixed Tee
Thursday 19-Sep-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 21-Sep-24 Ladies: Annette Trainor Trophy 13.00 - 13.50

Sunday 22-Sep-24 Men: Sunday Medal / Graham Cup Final Aggregate (16 of 16)
Wednesday 25-Sep-24 Men: Medal Mixed Tee
Thursday 26-Sep-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 29-Sep-24 Club: 4 Person Team Stableford & Red
Sunday 29-Sep-24 Presentation of Trophies 16.00

Wednesday 02-Oct-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 03-Oct-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Sunday 06-Oct-24 Men: Medal & Red
Wednesday 09-Oct-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 10-Oct-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30 & 16.30 -17.20

Saturday 12-Oct-24 Open 4 Person Team



Sunday 13-Oct-24 Club: Greensome Stableford & Red
Wednesday 16-Oct-24 Men: Medal & Red
Thursday 17-Oct-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 20-Oct-24 Club: Texas Scramble & Red
Wednesday 23-Oct-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 24-Oct-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 26-Oct-24 Ladies: 1st Christmas Comp 10.00 - 11.00

Sunday 27-Oct-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Wednesday 30-Oct-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 31-Oct-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 03-Nov-24 Club: 4BBB Stableford & Red
Wednesday 06-Nov-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 07-Nov-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 09-Nov-24 Open Texas Scramble
Sunday 10-Nov-24 Club: Greensome Stableford & Red
Wednesday 13-Nov-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 14-Nov-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 17-Nov-24 Club: 2 Person Texas Scramble & Red
Wednesday 20-Nov-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 21-Nov-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 23-Nov-24 Ladies: 2nd Christmas Comp 10.00 - 11.00

Sunday 24-Nov-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Wednesday 27-Nov-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Wednesday 27-Nov-24 AGM
Thursday 28-Nov-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 01-Dec-24 Club: 4 Person Team Stableford & Red
Wednesday 04-Dec-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 05-Dec-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 07-Dec-24 Open Texas Scramble
Saturday 07-Dec-24 Ladies AGM 11.00 - 12.00 Tea 15.00 - 18.00

Sunday 08-Dec-24 Club: 4BBB Stableford & Red
Wednesday 11-Dec-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 12-Dec-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Saturday 14-Dec-24 Ladies: Ladies Christmas Tea Comp 11.00 - 11.30

Sunday 15-Dec-24 Club: Team 2 from 4 & Red
Wednesday 18-Dec-24 Men: Stableford & Red
Thursday 19-Dec-24 Ladies: Stableford 10.00 - 11.30

Sunday 22-Dec-24 Club: 4BBB Stableford & Red
Tuesday 24-Dec-24 Captains Drive-in + Comp & Red
Monday 25-Dec-24 Christmas Day
Thursday 26-Dec-24 Captain's Drive-in + Comp
Sunday 29-Dec-24 Men: Stableford & Red


